
C E L E S T I A

SUN - THU
16:00 - 22:00

OPENING TIMES:

CELESTIA_EDINBURGH

T: 0131 287 2914
WWW.CELESTIARESTAURANT.CO.UK

18 Eyre Place,
EH5 3EP

FRI - SAT
16:00 - 23:00

AT HOME

Takeaway Dine In
SUN - THU

13:00 - 22:00

FRI - SAT
13:00 - 23:00

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=83dfe58a007e3a22&sxsrf=AHTn8zomjyY0C3bF9J93tlZy5KNip4sDvA:1746280595496&si=APYL9bs7Hg2KMLB-4tSoTdxuOx8BdRvHbByC_AuVpNyh0x2KzbJrhXevjcpqcHJoXvAZPtwvJVt4R5hwPHbwYWM7xQqtMOLT8ePLbif--hv-hy57b1ms3PnoUCA2yVQgLZKNsQnhYCNJ&q=Celestia+Reviews&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjmm8qUuoeNAxXHUEEAHTBFLNgQ0bkNegQIKxAE&biw=1600&bih=789&dpr=1.6
https://www.celestiarestaurant.co.uk/


Indulge in the elegance of our luxury Indian
dining, now in the comfort of your own home.
Following popular demand, we're delighted to
introduce our brand new takeaway and
delivery service, bringing Celestia’s exquisite
flavour straight to your door.

Our curated menu features a refined selection
of premium dishes. From aromatic biryanis
and rich curries to vibrant vegetarian
specialties, crafted with the highest-quality
ingredients and traditional techniques. Every
meal is prepared with the same care and
attention that defines the Celestia experience in
our Edinburgh restaurant.

Perfect for a relaxed evening in a festive
family gathering or a stylish feast with
friends. Explore our takeaway menu below
and elevate your next meal with the taste
of Celestia.

C E L E S T I A



CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB (D)                                        
Fresh lean chicken marinated & spiced 
with fresh herbs & spices, skewered & roasted in our clay
oven.

ASSORTED KEBAB SELECTION (D)                                                                 
Chicken tikka, sheek kebab & vegetarian pakora.

LAMB SHEEK KEBAB (D)                                      
Lightly spiced lamb mince cooked in tandoor.

CHICKEN PAKORA (G) 
Sliced breast of chicken, coated in traditional spiced batter.

MURGH CHAAT  
Small pieces of chicken cooked with tomatoes & cucumbers
in a hot & spicy sour sauce.

NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

SABZI PAKORA (5 PIECES) (G)                                           
Deep fried balls of gram flour, onions, mixed vegetables & 
a variety of spices.

CHANA ON PURI (G)                                                                  
Chickpeas cooked in fresh herbs & spices with a 
sweet & savoury sauce

ONION BHAJI (3 PIECES) (G)                                       
Onion coated with ground flour, deep fried to a crispy 
texture.

AUBERGINE PAKORA (G) 
Aubergine coated with ground flour, deep fried to a crispy 
texture.

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES.

CONTAINS GLUTEN (G)            CONTAINS NUTS (N)            CONTAINS DAIRY (D)

£5.75                          

£5.75                          

£5.75  

£5.75                        

£6.25                          

£7.25                          

£6.95                          

£6.95             

£6.25 



PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES.

CONTAINS GLUTEN (G)            CONTAINS NUTS (N)            CONTAINS DAIRY (D)

TANDOORI MAIN DISHES

TANDOORI MURGH (D)                                         
Half chicken served on the bone marinated in yoghurt with
delicate herbs & spices, skewered & roasted in our clay oven.

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB (D)                                                                 
Fresh lean chicken marinated & spiced with fresh herbs &
spices, skewered & roasted in our clay oven.

CHICKEN SHASHLIK KEBAB (D)                                    
Marinated & spiced with fresh herbs & spices, skewered &
roasted. Served on a sizzler with grilled green peppers &
onions.

£11.95                        

£11.95                        

£12.95                        

ASSORTED TANDOORI (D)                                         
Consists of tandoori chicken, chicken tikka & sheek kebabs,
served with naan bread - a must for all tandoori
connoisseurs!

LAMB SHEEKH KEBAB (D) 
Lightly spiced lamb mince cooked in a tandoor.

£18.95                        

£12.95

BIRYANI

SABZI BIRYANI (D)
CHICKEN BIRYANI (D) 
LAMB BIRYANI (D)
KING PRAWN BIRYANI (D)

£11.95  
£12.95 
£13.95 
£18.95 

Grand festive dishes prepared from basmati rice, chicken, lamb,
king prawns or vegetables, cooked in Ghee (clarified butter)
with delicate herbs and spices, served with raita.



PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES.

CONTAINS GLUTEN (G)            CONTAINS NUTS (N)            CONTAINS DAIRY (D)

CELESTIA’S CLASSICS

BADAMI KORMA (D,N)                                          
A mild delicate sauce of natural yoghurt, cream, almonds, 
coconuts, fresh herbs & spices.

BHUNA                                   
A traditional medium strength dish that is garnished with 
onions, herbs, tomatoes & selected spices.

DOPIAZA
Medium strength dish of cubed onions & green peppers, 
producing a very distinctive taste.
             
ROGAN JOSH                   
Fairly hot dish prepared with pimento, garlic, fresh coriander 
& spices, garnished with spicy fried tomatoes.

PATHIA
A very tasty sweet, sour & hot dish prepared with garlic, 
onions & a variety of fresh herbs, garnished with a slice of lemon.

MADRAS 
A very popular dish derived from the southern part of India, 
prepared with garlic, chilli & lemon juice.

VINDALOO 
A hot & moist classic curry to make your palate dance.

DANSAK
A rare combination of herbs and spices prepared with lentils, fairly
hot.

CHICKEN
LAMB
CHICKEN TIKKA (D)
KING PRAWN

£11.95
£12.95
£12.95
£18.95                        



CELESTIA’S SPECIALITIES

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (D,N)                                         
Kebabs cooked in a mild flavoured sauce with fresh herbs
& spices.

BUTTER CHICKEN (D,N)
Succulent pieces of chicken tikka cooked with sliced
almonds, yoghurt, ground herbs, mild & smooth to taste.

SHAHI CHASNI (D)
Chicken kebabs cooked in a delicate sweet & sour sauce 
with a touch of fresh herbs & spices.

KARAHI GOSHT OR CHICKEN
Tender pieces of lamb or chicken with fresh spinach, 
herbs & spices - medium.

ACHARI GOSHT  
Pieces of marinated lamb cooked in a tantalising pickle
masala, garnished with whole green chillies & fresh
coriander.

SAG GOSHT OR CHICKEN 
Tender pieces of lamb or chicken with fresh spinach, 
herbs & spices - medium.

LAMB JALFREZI 
A popular dish cooked with fresh herbs & spices in a 
fairly hot sauce, garnished with fried green peppers, 
diced onion & green chillies.
 
GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN (D)
Chicken kebab cooked with fried green chillies, garlic &
a variety of herbs & spices - medium/hot.

CHICKEN TIKKA JALFREZI 
A popular dish cooked with fresh herbs & spices in a fairly 
hot sauce, garnished with fried green peppers, 
diced onion & green chillies.

KING PRAWN SAG 
Tiger prawns cooked with spinach, herbs & spices -
medium.

KING PRAWN JALFREZI 
A popular dish cooked with fresh herbs & spices in a fairly
hot sauce, garnished with fried green peppers, diced onion
& green chillies.

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES.

CONTAINS GLUTEN (G)            CONTAINS NUTS (N)            CONTAINS DAIRY (D)

£11.95                        

                 

£11.95 

£11.95 

£12.95/£11.95 

£11.95 

 

£11.95 

£12.95 

 
£11.95 

                                    

£18.95

£18.95

£11.95



PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES.

CONTAINS GLUTEN (G)            CONTAINS NUTS (N)            CONTAINS DAIRY (D)

VEGETARIAN MAIN DISHES
SABZI JALFREZI                                          
Mixed vegetables cooked in a blend of fresh ingredients, 
in a medium hot savoury sauce.

SABZI KORMA (D,N)                                                         
Mixed vegetables prepared in a rich delicate mild sauce of 
almonds & coconuts.

SAG PANIR (D)                                    
Fresh spinach combined in a delicate tasting surprise with 
homemade cottage cheese.
             
PANIR JALFREZIE (D)                    
A popular dish cooked with homemade cottage cheese 
with fresh herbs & spices in a fairly hot sauce, with peppers, 
onions & green chillies.

SABZI ROGAN JOSH 
Medium hot dish prepared with garlic, fresh coriander 
& spices, garnished with spicy fried tomatoes.
 
ACHARI BAINGAN 
Aubergine cooked in tantalising spices, garnished with
green chillies & fresh cilantro leaves.

CHILLI BAINGAN BHUNA 
Medium strength traditional dish garnished with onions, 
herbs, tomatoes & fresh chillies. 

£9.95                          

£9.95                          

£10.95                        

£10.95

           
  
£9.95                

£9.95

£9.95

KIDS MENU

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS                                  
4 pieces of chicken nuggets with chips.

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB & CHIPS (D)                                                              
4 pieces of chicken marinated with fresh herbs & spices, 
skewered & roasted in a clay oven with chips.

CHICKEN PAKORA & CHIPS (G) 
Sliced breast of chicken, coated in traditional spiced
batter with chips.

£7.95                           

£7.95                           

£7.95  



PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES.

CONTAINS GLUTEN (G)            CONTAINS NUTS (N)            CONTAINS DAIRY (D)

£6.95                          

£6.95                          

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95                          

£3.75 

VEGETARIAN SIDE DISHES
SAG PANIR (D)                                         
Fresh spinach combined in a delicate tasting surprise 
with homemade cottage cheese.

SAG ALOO                                                          
Spinach with spiced potatoes.

SAG BHAJI 
Spinach.

MIXED VEGETABLE BHAJI 
Dry mixed vegetables.

ALOO GOBI MASALA 
Spiced potato & cauliflower. 

BOMBAY ALOO 
Lightly spiced potatoes.

TARKA DAL (D)  
Stewed lentils & split peas.

Dal Makhni (D)
Whole black lentils cooked overnight on a very slow heat,
finished with churned butter & fresh cream. 

CHIPS

BOILED                                         
Boiled basmati rice.

PILAU (D)                                                         
Saffron basmati rice.

SPECIAL FRIED RICE (D) 
Basmati rice stir-fried with egg & peas.

SABZI PILAU (D) 
Basmati rice stir-fried with saffron & mixed vegetables.

GHEE BHAT (D)  
Basmati rice fried in purified butter with onions.

RICE DISHES

£3.75                          

£3.95                          

£4.75 

£4.75 

£4.95   



PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES.

CONTAINS GLUTEN (G)            CONTAINS NUTS (N)            CONTAINS DAIRY (D)

BREADS

NAAN (D,G)                                       
Leavened bread baked in our clay oven.

PESHWARI NAAN (D,G,N)                                                                 
Leavened bread stuffed with ground almonds & sultanas.

KEEMA NAAN (D,G) 
Leavened bread stuffed with spiced minced meat.

GARLIC NAAN (D,G) 
Leavened bread coated with fresh garlic & coriander.

PARATHA (D,G) 
Fried layered whole wheat bread.

TANDOORI ROTI (D,G)   
Unleavened whole meal bread baked in our clay oven.

CHAPATI (D)  
Thin unleavened wholemeal wheat bread.

£3.95                           

£4.50                           

£4.75 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£3.75    

£2.25   

POPPADOMS & CHUTNEYS

PLAIN POPPADOM (G)
MANGO CHUTNEY 
ONION SALAD 
MIXED PICKLE 
MINT & YOGHURT SAUCE (D)
SPICED ONIONS 
CUCUMBER OR ONION RAITA (D) 
CHILLI SAUCE 

£1.25  
£0.95 
£0.95 
£1.25 
£0.95 
£1.75 
£2.25 
£0.95

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINKS (1.5LTR)                                 
Coke, Diet Coke.
CAN OF SOFT DRINKS                                                           
Coke, Diet Coke, Irn-Bru. 

£3.95                           

£1.95                           



 Thank you for choosing to dine with us at
Celestia. We truly appreciate your support and

hope you enjoy the experience.

Please note our food is freshly prepared to order
and at times this may take a little longer. We are
not a fast food restaurant and we take pride in

delivering quality over speed.

We recommend collecting your order rather than
opting for delivery. This helps maintain the

freshness and quality we strive for in every dish.

We reserve the right to refuse any order 
at our discretion.

 Carrier bags are charged at cost price.

18 EYRE PLACE 
EDINBURGH EH3 5EP

DESIGNED BY RENAISSANCE MARKETING CONSULTANTS   |   @RMC_EDINBURGH

Milk

SESAME
OIL

Beer
Lupin
FlourMUSTARD

CONTAINING
GLUTEN

MILK NUTS SOYAPEANUTS
CEREALS

EGGS FISH CRUSTACEANS MOLLUSCS SESAME
SEEDS

LUPIN CELERY SULPHUR
DIOXIDE

MUSTARD

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY OTHER ALLERGIES OR
SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

ALLERGIES



A Warm Welcome to Our Guests

 Enjoy 10% OFF your first order with us!
Minimum order: £25

COLLECTION ONLY
Present this slip when collecting your order to redeem.

WHERE IT ALL BEGAN

Before Celestia, there was Cilantro. Nestled on
Albert Place in Leith, this boutique restaurant is
where the story started. A space built on bold
flavours, warm hospitality and a love for Indian
and Bangladeshi cuisine.

Cilantro set the tone: carefully crafted dishes, an
uncompromising approach to quality and a deep
respect for tradition. The success and spirit of that
humble kitchen laid the foundation for
everything Celestia has become.

Lets Stay Connected;
@celestia_edinburgh
@cilantroedinburgh



A Warm Welcome to Our Guests

 Enjoy 10% OFF your first order with us!
Minimum order: £25

COLLECTION ONLY
Present this slip when collecting your order to redeem.


